Performance Goals
Grade Maker
Commercial Males

- Hybhd

A Hendrix Genetics Company

METRIC (KGS)

e | LIVE WEIGHT | FEED CONSUMPTION FEED CONVERSION
(WEEKS) KG WEEKLY | CUMULATIVE | WEEKLY (Hclljcﬂlé'fﬂﬂgfn (fgv’\cléhﬂg%
1 0.15 0.16 0.16 1.12 112 1.15
2 0.37 0.28 0.44 1.4 119 123
3 0.72 0.46 0.90 132 125 129
4 1.21 0.68 158 138 1.30 134
5 1.87 0.97 255 1.48 136 1.41
6 2.64 1.22 3.77 157 1.42 1.47
7 3.52 1.46 5.23 1.67 1.49 154
8 452 1.76 6.99 1.76 155 1.61
9 5.62 2.04 9.03 1.85 1.61 1.69
10 6.80 237 | 1140 | 2.01 1.68 1.77
11 8.07 270 | 1410 | 213 175 1.86
12 9.38 302 | 17.12 230 1.83 1.96
13 10.76 340 | 2052 2.46 1.91 2.06
14 12.14 372 | 2424 | 270 2.00 2.18
15 13.50 402 | 2826 | 294 2.09 2.30
16 14.80 420 | 3246 | 325 2.19 2.43
17 15.97 432 | 3678 | 3.67 2.30 257
18 17.06 441 | 4119 | 4.08 2.42 2.70
19 18.07 449 | 4568 | 441 253 2.82
20 19.05 457 | 5025 | 468 264 2.95

These goals are based upon results achieved with minimal allowance for mortality and using Hybrid's feed specifications.
Results will be affected by feeding program, water quality, environment, flock health and growing density.
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Performance Goals
Grade Maker
Commercial Females

- Hybhd

A Hendrix Genetics Company

METRIC (KGS)
rcg | LVEWEIGHT | FEED CONSUMPTION FEED CONVERSION
(WEEKS) KG WEEKLY | CUMULATIVE | WEEKLY (Hcl%ﬂléhﬁ‘c’fo (ch\ll\vméhAEEX\Er)

1 0.15 0.18 0.18 117 117 1.20
2 0.38 0.27 0.45 1.19 1.18 1.21
3 0.68 0.39 0.84 1.31 124 1.8
4 1.06 0.55 1.39 1.45 1.31 135
5 158 0.80 219 154 1.39 1.43
6 2.21 1.04 3.23 1.66 1.46 152
7 2.95 1.31 455 1.76 154 1.60
8 3.80 1,59 6.13 1.86 1.61 1.68
9 471 1.80 7.93 1.99 1.68 1.77
10 5.59 1.93 9.86 2.19 1.76 1.87
11 6.46 207 | 1193 237 1.85 1.97
12 7.28 215 | 14.08 2.62 1.93 2.07
13 8.06 226 | 1634 2.91 2.03 2.19
14 8.78 231 18.65 3.24 213 232
15 9.44 236 | 21.02 3.57 223 2.45
16 10.04 244 | 2346 | 405 234 259
17 10.55 250 | 2596 4.89 2.46 2.75
18 10.99 257 | 2853 5.82 2.60 2.90

These goals are based upon results achieved with minimal allowance for mortality and using Hybrid's feed specifications.
Results will be affected by feeding program, water quality, environment, flock health and growing density.
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